
 
 

While every effort will be made to follow this timetable, it could be subject to change 
 

HRM Semester 2 
WEEK 1 

Monday 8th Jan Tuesday 9th Jan Wednesday 10th Jan Thursday 11th Jan Friday 12th Jan 

Internships 
9.00 – 10.00am 

CA116 
(Cairnes Building)  

 
 
 
 

Digital Business & People Analytics 
MG5133 

 
12.00 – 5.00pm (5) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

Digital Business & People Analytics 
MG5133 

 
12.00 – 4.00pm (4) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

Digital Business & People Analytics 
MG5133 

 
11.00am – 3.00pm (4) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

Negotiations 
MK5116 

 
Venue and Time TBC from 

Marketing Department 

WEEK 2 

Monday 15th Jan Tuesday 16th Jan Wednesday 17th Jan Thursday 18th Jan Friday 19th Jan 

Internships 
9.00 – 10.00am 

CA116 
(Cairnes Building) 

 
Applied Consultancy Report 

MG5137 
1.00– 4.00pm (3) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

 

Digital Business & People Analytics 
MG5133 

 
12.00 – 5.00pm (5) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

Digital Business & People Analytics 
MG5133 

 
12.00 – 5.00pm (5) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

Digital Business & People Analytics 
MG5133 

 
11.00am – 4.00pm (5) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

Negotiations 
MK5116 

 
Venue and Time TBC from 

Marketing Department 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

While every effort will be made to follow this timetable, it could be subject to change 
 

Week 3 

Monday 22nd Jan Tuesday 23rd Jan Wednesday 24th Jan Thursday 25th Jan Friday 26th Jan 

Internships 
9.00 – 10.00am 

CA116 
(Cairnes Building) 

 
 

Applied Consultancy Report 
MG5137 

2.00– 5.00pm (3) 
LCI GO18 

(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 
 
 

Digital Business & People Analytics 
MG5133 

 
12.00 – 5.00pm (5) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

Digital Business & People Analytics 
MG5133 

 
12.00 – 5.00pm (5) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

Digital Business & People Analytics 
MG5133 

 
11.00am – 4.00pm (5) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

 

Negotiations 
MK5116 

 
Venue and Time TBC from 

Marketing Department 

 

Week 4 

Monday 29th Jan Tuesday 30th Jan Wednesday 31st Jan Thursday 1st Feb Friday 2nd Feb 

Internships 
9.00 – 10.00am 

CA116 
(Cairnes Building) 

 
 

Business & Society 
MG5113 

 
2.00 – 6.00pm (4) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

 
 

Business & Society 
MG5113 

 
12.00 – 3.00pm (3) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

 
 

Leading Change and 
Business Transformation 

MG5138 
 

2.00 – 6.00pm (4) 
HBB B001 

(Human Biology – South 
Campus beside Aras na 

Mac Léinn) 

  

 



 
 

While every effort will be made to follow this timetable, it could be subject to change 
 

Week 5 

Monday 5th Feb Tuesday 6th Feb Wednesday 7th Feb Thursday 8th Feb Friday 9th Feb 

BANK HOLIDAY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Business & Society 
MG5113 

 
12.00 – 4.00pm (4) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

 

Leading Change and 
Business Transformation 

MG5138 
 

2.00 – 6.00pm (4) 
HBB B001 

(Human Biology – South 
Campus beside Aras na 

Mac Léinn) 

Leading Change and 
Business Transformation 

MG5138 
 

11.00 – 4.00pm (5) 
LCI GO18 

(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 
 

Internships 
9.00 – 10.00am 

CA101 
(Cairnes Building) 

 
 

Business & Society 
MG5113 

11.00am – 3.00pm (4) 
LCI GO18 

(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 
 

 

Week 6 

Monday 12th Feb Tuesday 13th Feb Wednesday 14th Feb Thursday 15th Feb  Friday 16th Feb 

Business & Society 
MG5113 

 
2.00 – 5.00pm (3) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Business & Society 
MG5113 

 
12.00 – 4.00pm (4) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

 

Leading Change and 
Business Transformation 

MG5138 
 

2.00 – 6.00pm (4) 
HBB B001 

(Human Biology – South 
Campus beside Aras na Mac 

Léinn) 

Leading Change and 
Business Transformation 

MG5138 
 

11.00 – 4.00pm (5) 
LCI GO18 

(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 
 

Applied Consultancy Report 
MG5137 

10.00am– 1.00pm (3) 
MY243 

(Aras Moyola) 
 

 

 



 
 

While every effort will be made to follow this timetable, it could be subject to change 
 

Week 7 

Monday 19th Feb Tuesday 20th Feb Wednesday 21st Feb Thursday 22nd Feb Friday 23rd Feb 

 
 

    

Week 8 

Monday 26th Feb Tuesday 27th Feb Wednesday 28th Feb Thursday 29th Feb Friday 1st March 

 
 

    

Week 9 

Monday 4th March Tuesday 5th March Wednesday 6th March Thursday 7th March Friday 8th March 

 
 
 

    

Week 10 

Monday 11th March Tuesday 12th March Wednesday 13th March Thursday 14th March Friday 15th March 

Project Management 
MG5130 

 
2.00 – 5.00pm (3) 

LCI GO18 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

Project Management 
MG5130 

 
9.00am – 3.00pm (6) 

MY243 
(Aras Moyola) 

Project Management 
MG5130 

 
10.00am – 1.00pm (3) 

MY243 
(Aras Moyola) 

 

2.00 – 6.00pm (4) 
(Human Biology – South Campus 

beside Aras na Mac Léinn) 

Project Management 
MG5130 

 
11.00am – 3.00pm (4) 

MY127 
(Aras Moyola) 

 
Applied Consultancy Report 

MG5137 
3.00– 6.00pm (3) 

MY243 
(Aras Moyola) 

 

Project Management 
MG5130 

 
11.00am - 1.00pm (2) 

VENUE TBC 
 

 



 
 

While every effort will be made to follow this timetable, it could be subject to change 
 

Week 11 

Monday 18th March Tuesday 19th March Wednesday 20th March Thursday 21st March Friday 22nd March 

BANK HOLIDAY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

International Supply Chain 
Management 

MG5129 
 

2.00 – 4.00pm (2) 
AC213  

(Concourse- Arts/Science Building) 

International Supply Chain 
Management 

MG5129 
 

10.00am – 1.00pm (3) 
MY 243 

(Aras Moyola) 
& 

2.00 – 6.00pm (4) 
HBB B001 

(Human Biology – South 
Campus beside Aras na 

Mac Léinn) 
 

International Supply Chain 
Management 

MG5129 
 

11.00 – 6.00pm (7) 
LCI G018 

(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 
 

International Supply Chain 
Management 

MG5129 
 

9.00am – 3.00pm (6) 
MY243 

(Aras Moyola) 

 

Week 12 

Monday 25th March Tuesday 26th March Wednesday 27th March Thursday 28th March Friday 29th March 

International HRM 
MG5142 

 
2.00 – 5.00pm (3) 

BLE 1006 
(Block E – north campus adjacent 
to staff carpark (old tennis courts) 

 
 

International HRM 
MG5142 

 
12.00 – 5.00pm (5) 

LCI G018 
(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 

 

International HRM 
MG5142 

 

10.00am – 12.00pm (2) 
MY243 

(Aras Moyola) 
& 

2.00 – 6.00pm (4) 
HBB B001 

(Human Biology – South 
Campus beside Aras na 

Mac Léinn) 
 

International HRM 
MG5142 

 
11.00am – 6.00pm (7) 

 
LCI GO18 

(Lifecourse Centre ILAS) 
 
 

GOOD FRIDAY 

 


